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Sisterhood Judaica/Gift Shop 

            Need a special gift, Kippot, or  Head Covering 

BEAUTIFUL HOSTESS GIFTS AVAILABLE   

Please contact for an appointment:    

 Cindy Matte by e-mail at: cfmatte@gmail.com 

WJC SISTERHOOD BOOK CLUB      
 Wednesday, July  26  at 7:30 P.M. 
The Stars are Fire by Anita Shreve 
Info: Karen Green Malin kg.malin@gmail.com 
 

Would you like to chant a Haftorah?   

Available dates are   July 15&22, August 5,12,19 &26  

Contact Cantor Cohen  cantor@woodburyjc.org 

SAGE THURSDAY, JULY 13  10:30 AM   

AUTHOR SAUL  

FATHI  

FULL CIRCLE: ESCAPE FROM BAGHDAD & RETURN  

Summer services schedule 
 

Saturday Services 9:30 AM 
June 23—September 2 

 
      Friday Evening Services 6:30 PM 

WE ARE GOING GREEN.  IF YOU WOULD LIKE TO RECEIVE 

SYNAGOGUE INFORMATION PRINTED AND MAILED TO 

YOUR HOME, CONTACT THE OFFICE 496-9100 X 120 

THE WOODBURY JEWISH CENTER 
200 SOUTH WOODS ROAD WOODBURY, NY 11797 
    Phone: (516)496-9100          Fax: (516)496-9245 

Cantor Aaron Cohen 
Laury Weber, President 

Rabbi Emeritus:  Arthur D. Rulnick                                
web site:  www.thewjc.org                            e-mail:  office@woodburyjc.org 

SERVICE  SCHEDULE 

Wednesday, July 5 Minyan 7:30pm 

Thursday, July 6 Minyan 6:15am 

Friday, July 7 Minyan  7:00am 

 Friday Evening Services 6:30pm 

 Candle Lighting  8:09pm 

Saturday, July 8 Shabbat Morning Services  Balak 22:2ð22:38 9:30am 

Sunday, July 9 Minyan 9:00am 

Monday, July 10 Minyan 7:00am 

Wednesday, July 12 Minyan 7:30pm 

Thursday, July 13 Minyan 6:15am 

Friday, July 14 Minyan 7:00am 

 Friday Evening Services 6:30pm 

 Candle Lighting  8:06pm 

Saturday, July 15 Shabbat Morning Services Pinchus 25:10ð26: 51 9:30am 

The following families are scheduled to support our weekday minyanim for the week  of    

Monday, July 17 —July 21, 2017 

 

             Jonathan & Rachel Brill                                       Randal & Sheryl Feingold 

Steven Greenberger        Andrew & Jamie Knobloch           Gerald & Myrna Meisel 

              David & Alyse Shapiro                                   Gary & Bonnie Weinstock 

 

We would like to thank the following families for supporting our week day minyanim for the  

week of Monday, June 26—Friday, June 30 

 

Massoud & Shahla-Sedgh Fajiram             Elliot & Rochelle Setton 

 

 


